Louisiana law.
HB14 Enrolled - 2022 - House District 38

]
e ( c19 &
6-2 o & 9-3
-
2 Catahoula
8
: o 8 N10 s N27
> 5 =
Simpson 2 % o &
® 6-4 Ss9 a = g &
o F S 200 d s &
% 28 o2 (= N\
% s s B2 C37-A K 2y, Center P 3
% ) - R v 1 enter Point &, w
6-3 Ren | 0, 2 Z . 2
AN S ~ Q}% X
% 24 < z
25 Q @ Si1
B o - Guillot Rd
@é’\ Sayes
6-2 o
()
R goleman Rd E
¥ 3
2
Cal =
alcasieu Rjy Calcy. s
Casig,, Ri, z c23
Alexandria Hw¥
Twir| Bridges Rd
S
o /. (&5\@
S N &
\XD 3
g
8-2 f/)QJ
g
o 2-3A
Kisatchig/ Ci
o, atchiel Cir
Stop
2
&
Yo R
Woodworth
S13 e
S7 Pat Laborde Rd
ks . :
= Lifie River Rd 2-1 ‘,;Ne(\‘“
K] Petits Riviere
£ Boynette Rd
<
T Gaspard Rd
d Fifth Ward
Forest Rie 253 5-1 Coulee Des Gryes
2-5
5-2A
&
3
©
g
&, 3-1B 2
N <
5] 2.0
& @ ongfe'P
Vernon 9 3-3
S21 <
5
b
Padgette Rd Ahtus MeldéraRd Perkins Rd . . Mansura
arg c
Avoyelles §
State Rte 112, R A 2\ roySt st 6-1A
4-1 a and Arkansds Riwy £ ey
1]
% 4-2 Hessmer Hwy 114
V2 o
9 Forest Hill 5
S23 o = 3-1
>
3
T 3
7 9-4B Michel Laborde Rd Pinks Ln 2 enable R
2
2,
?@ ot T N Trg 11-1
Loy, RS 3 :
4‘00’ N
A o Hwy 114
\‘S(b
A J Byu du Lac
5-2 (,%
s, My , 9-4
% 10-4 G
2 Cang
Q, R
%
5,
Boundary Rd Qs\% Z w2 9-1A
Z
State Rte 113 <2 ® X
)
4-2A 9 & 2t
3 S
\6@9’5 S24 .MCN"’Y 2 5 Cottonport;‘)
X -
& 5-1 Hester Landing Rd S §
a
J h Ave 2 8 Zlon Rd
& o= o 9-5B
¢ z S Prison Rd
N, & 5 o o Glenmora z S Crackville Rd >
oo € g 2, & E
O )z %éé/l" ~Z§
4 -
Ly, 8 o
s, ©
. 10-2A 3 ’3’11} Lk Callahan, 5
& - 7 3
8/4\’/77- byd Si o 9-3 0, ]
- : Bunkie - Evergreen S 3
Hwy 115 v Vergreen st Hwy2og 2 o
= .
e B Huffpower 5
c &g
& 2 8-3A
2
P Bordelon Rd 3 o
S Pitkin Hvly 862
L]
2
) -
o% } 3
'%C} ) Indian Byy (83
%’?
> o
> & O
astur® S <
) =
9-2A @
N
P 10-3A o%
$ ; 9
-
2 m
Melissa Ln 8-2A
g
f=
= Red
g =0
. p3)
Red Roberts a %
; Soapstone Rg St3 Red Lick Ry &
> S Rie p , Turkey Creek 3
. [e)
sixmile C% ° 5004 <
o )
= Elizabeth 2 by Ry
° Y90
&
19 W
NG Newman Ln =
g @ Crooked Creek Pkwy Wilson Campbgll Rd 5
o 3 £
s 2
A = [ y
Sugartown b
o %
2
ke Q
S, 4 E Whatley Rd N
t g, = z Morrow
e 712 o 2 °
§ 4030 4
© 5-13
% Old Oakdale Rd Beaver Crk
L
8
7]
[}
3
5-5 3 Wy B
oE stLandy
= 3
hel g m
14 =
19C r S b
2 geaver Rd 2 3
2 3
2L
4001 Morgan R
J Pine Prairie
Udge O'Nea)
7]
| 012 § 4010
4-2 4 E‘i
H Heritage Rd
o 3 5, Evangeline 4011 ortage Ral 3
fo )
/?,e % /‘?'f'ey 4021 Lower Beaver Rd 5
L@,
6,,190
% fney Cry @
& )
Joe Soignier Rd < o
2
20 5 i ;
5-4-0 > % Byu Nez Pique
E 5
Beauregard 5 o 2
E Cé =
2 8
B 5 e
Q
< g
MHers Lake Rd
A
< o
ot 2 . e“?\
N @ W
«e,x\““\ %, Scott Ry s% Wiley Bertrand Rd 3010 \'b\Q
Reeds Bridge Rd ~ b
N o
3 2 ¥ Ponderosa Rd = Deshotel Rd Ward Rd 2 3040 ) Whiteville Rd
= = iz
[ [}
° 5 .
Allen 5 3 = Spring Prairie Ry Vidrine Rd
4-3 =
% e 5
7, A\ =
<, > 8
% B 2 2
T 3 c
5 Parrott L @ g
° arrott Ln P
Mayeauxvillg/Rq Q
S
= 5
Reddell N Plant Rd
® o
N 2
22 &, 1-6 Bond Rd St. Landry
G
Gahn Rd 3050 Grand pray
= - 1S Huwy
‘§ 30325
: 3060 S )
Cottongin Cast Beiber Rd Bieber Rd » 3 o ine Point Rd
ke
@MU B park Rd
1-5 ={ 3030 5
3020° 3051 Bryantn Byu Wauksha
bouth St_| iy sgw &
- 3070 6@‘3 2
o N5 Q
= 2 &
3 &
State Rte 1151 = \ 7A
he]
Sky Rd 2>
e £ 3031 & — B 8
= 8 3052 % Yo
Byu Blue Oberlin »g 2 = O@o o%'%
[0} %, s
5 gl 3071 % Y
= =] 3
(¢] » [}
5 P S, & 3| whittington Lt
2 — % 5 Reeton School Rd ittington Ln
< [vd -
5 9 = g -
® Q State Rie 104 s Oberiin RdRallen Rd Byu Duralde N
= 14
@ ‘ g
Py .
2 & z o 2010A 13
& © £
N (5] -
g <
Ny fad
s/ [
Galou Lake Rd 1040 ¢ Chatalgn/ey
Ward Line Rd uderdale Woodyard R Lal
f 2010
o
=
3-1 %
z 3|
5 =
2-6 Vv 2030 M= = 10
& 2
@Q\ & &
), 2
2-4-0 (Us o g o Missouri Pacific RR
- 8,
J"’@/ 2 18 St Berchman Dr
2-1 % &’p Sum, ”
my A
Q ,Lg 5 er Rd S \—NN
2 amas Rd % 45 2, 44 % Summner Rd = 14
2040 7 8 ' $
= & Old Basile Hwy
Kinder Cemetery Rd o 5
2-2-A o 48 \ A




